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Site Preparation Checklist

 

	 Will	the	vehicle	fit?

	 Is	the	location	suitable	for	an	HGV?

	 Is	the	site	level?

	 Has	the	site	been	cleared?

	 Are	there	any	overhead	restrictions?

	 Do	you	have	a	plan	of	the	site?

	 Have	you	notified	our	team	of	any	specific	requirements?

4

4

4

4

4

4

4


